
IMPERIAL POLK GUN CLUB 
ATA REGISTERED TRAP SHOOT RESULTS 

Date   12/15/19 

SINGLES    
Class A  
Lewis LaRoche  96   

Ron Zimmerman  93   

 

 

Class B 
Kenneth Steveson  97 

Larry Fields  93 

Jim Hulskotter  92   

Steve Hill  91   

Gary French  90   

Robert Delong  86  

 

 

Class C 
Larry Daigler  93 

Dennis McCarthy  89   

Randy Hutton  85 

 

          

Class D 
Terry Sherman  91 

Heather Hendrickson  90       

John Kidd  84   

Joe Leoce  84    

Tim Perrell  84 



John Spiller  84 

Ralph Fish  83   

Dave Fair  82 

Ray Knollhoff  80 

Robert Montgomery  80 

Patricia Hill  79 

Joshua Youngs  79 

Boyce Barnette  76 

Peter Golotko  74 

Christopher Bishop  73   

James Hendrickson  69 

Lucas McCoy  62    

 

 

 

Handicap 

19 to 21 Yards 
Terry Sherman  94 

Jim Hulskotter  88   

Gary French  84   

Dennis McCarthy  79   

Ray Knolhoff  75 

Joe Leoce  74 

Boyce Barnette  72 

Jim Hendrickson  72   

Orville Hunter  71         

John Spiller  70    

Tim Perrell  67 

Peter Golotko  65   

      

 

 



22 to 24 Yards 
Steve Hill  79   

Ralph Fish  76     

Robert DeLong  73   

 

 

25 to 27 Yards 
Kenneth Steveson  93   

Larry Fields  89   

Ron Zimmerman  86   

Lewis LaRoche  85     

 

 

DOUBLES  
Class A 
Lewis LaRoche  87   

Joshua Youngs  64  

 

Class C 
Kenneth Steveson  87 

Gary French  82   

 

 

Class D 
Terry Sherman  82 

Orville Hunter  74   

David Fair  71     

John Spiller  71   

Brian Gilbert  67 

John Kidd  62     


